punte PM
                     CATALOGO / CATALOGUE 6.0
        PUNTE MODULARI
       MODULAR DRILLS
WTultimate®
Codice
Code
gamma prodotti

 o
f
in
se
rt CODICE
ARTICOLO
DIAMETRO LUNGHEZZA
TORX No STOCK
PUNTA GAMBO FLANGIA UTILE GAMBO TOTALE
article
no
diameter length torx
no stock
drill shank flange of cut shank overall
D SD g6 FD L1 L2 L3 /
1 PM03.1200 12.0 20 25 52 50 121
TX1213T08
2 PM03.1250 12.5 20 25 54 50 122
3 PM03.1300 13.0 20 25 56 50 124
4 PM03.1350 13.5 20 25 57 50 125
5 PM03.1400 14.0 20 25 59 50 126
TX1415T08
6 PM03.1450 14.5 20 25 61 50 128
7 PM03.1500 15.0 20 25 63 50 130
8 PM03.1550 15.5 20 25 65 50 131
9 PM03.1600 16.0 20 25 65 50 131
TX1617T08
10 PM03.1650 16.5 20 25 67 50 133
11 PM03.1700 17.0 20 25 69 50 134
12 PM03.1750 17.5 20 25 70 50 135
13 PM03.1800 18.0 25 32 72 56 149
TX1819T15
14 PM03.1850 18.5 25 32 74 56 150
15 PM03.1900 19.0 25 32 76 56 152
16 PM03.1950 19.5 25 32 77 56 153
17 PM03.2000 20.0 25 32 77 56 152
TX2021T20
18 PM03.2050 20.5 25 32 79 56 154
19 PM03.2100 21.0 25 32 81 56 156
20 PM03.2150 21.5 25 32 83 56 157
21 PM03.2200 22.0 25 32 85 56 159
TX2223T20
22 PM03.2250 22.5 25 32 86 56 159
23 PM03.2300 23.0 25 32 88 56 161
24 PM03.2350 23.5 25 32 90 56 163
25 PM03.2400 24.0 32 37 91 60 172
TX2425T20
26 PM03.2450 24.5 32 37 93 60 173
27 PM03.2500 25.0 32 37 95 60 175
28 PM03.2550 25.5 32 37 97 60 177
29 PM03.2600 26.0 32 37 98 60 177
TX2627T25
30 PM03.2650 26.5 32 37 99 60 178
31 PM03.2700 27.0 32 37 101 60 180
32 PM03.2750 27.5 32 37 103 60 181
33 PM03.2800 28.0 32 37 105 60 183
TX2829T25
34 PM03.2850 28.5 32 37 106 60 184
35 PM03.2900 29.0 32 37 109 60 186
36 PM03.2950 29.5 32 37 110 60 187
37 PM03.3000 30.0 32 37 112 60 189
TX3031T25
38 PM03.3050 30.5 32 37 114 60 190
39 PM03.3100 31.0 32 37 115 60 191
40 PM03.3150 31.5 32 37 118 60 194
6
misura / unit: mm
PM03
PUNTA MODULARE CON FORO REFRIGERANTE 3xD

 o
f
in
se
rt CODICE
ARTICOLO
DIAMETRO LUNGHEZZA
TORX No STOCK
PUNTA GAMBO FLANGIA UTILE GAMBO TOTALE
article
no
diameter length torx
no stock
drill shank flange of cut shank overall
D SD g6 FD L1 L2 L3 /
1 PM05.1200 12.0 20 25 77 50 146
TX1213T08
2 PM05.1250 12.5 20 25 80 50 148
3 PM05.1300 13.0 20 25 83 50 151
4 PM05.1350 13.5 20 25 85 50 153
5 PM05.1400 14.0 20 25 88 50 155
TX1415T08
6 PM05.1450 14.5 20 25 91 50 158
7 PM05.1500 15.0 20 25 94 50 161
8 PM05.1550 15.5 20 25 97 50 163
9 PM05.1600 16.0 20 25 98 50 164
TX1617T08
10 PM05.1650 16.5 20 25 101 50 167
11 PM05.1700 17.0 20 25 104 50 169
12 PM05.1750 17.5 20 25 106 50 171
13 PM05.1800 18.0 25 32 109 56 186
TX1819T15
14 PM05.1850 18.5 25 32 112 56 188
15 PM05.1900 19.0 25 32 115 56 191
16 PM05.1950 19.5 25 32 117 56 193
17 PM05.2000 20.0 25 32 118 56 193
TX2021T20
18 PM05.2050 20.5 25 32 121 56 196
19 PM05.2100 21.0 25 32 124 56 199
20 PM05.2150 21.5 25 32 126 56 200
21 PM05.2200 22.0 25 32 129 56 203
TX2223T20
22 PM05.2250 22.5 25 32 132 56 205
23 PM05.2300 23.0 25 32 135 56 208
24 PM05.2350 23.5 25 32 137 56 210
25 PM05.2400 24.0 32 37 140 60 221
TX2425T20
26 PM05.2450 24.5 32 37 143 60 223
27 PM05.2500 25.0 32 37 146 60 226
28 PM05.2550 25.5 32 37 148 60 228
29 PM05.2600 26.0 32 37 150 60 229
TX2627T25
30 PM05.2650 26.5 32 37 152 60 231
31 PM05.2700 27.0 32 37 155 60 234
32 PM05.2750 27.5 32 37 159 60 237
33 PM05.2800 28.0 32 37 161 60 239
TX2829T25
34 PM05.2850 28.5 32 37 163 60 241
35 PM05.2900 29.0 32 37 168 60 245
36 PM05.2950 29.5 32 37 170 60 247
37 PM05.3000 30.0 32 37 172 60 249
TX3031T25
38 PM05.3050 30.5 32 37 176 60 252
39 PM05.3100 31.0 32 37 177 60 253
40 PM05.3150 31.5 32 37 182 60 258
G
R
U
P

 o
f
in
se
rt CODICE
ARTICOLO
DIAMETRO LUNGHEZZA
TORX No STOCK
PUNTA GAMBO FLANGIA UTILE GAMBO TOTALE
article
no
diameter length torx
no stock
drill shank flange of cut shank overall
D SD g6 FD L1 L2 L3 /
1 PM07.1200 12.0 20 25 101 50 170
TX1213T08
2 PM07.1250 12.5 20 25 106 50 174
3 PM07.1300 13.0 20 25 110 50 178
4 PM07.1350 13.5 20 25 113 50 181
5 PM07.1400 14.0 20 25 117 50 184
TX1415T08
6 PM07.1450 14.5 20 25 121 50 188
7 PM07.1500 15.0 20 25 125 50 192
8 PM07.1550 15.5 20 25 128 50 194
9 PM07.1600 16.0 20 25 131 50 197
TX1617T08
10 PM07.1650 16.5 20 25 134 50 200
11 PM07.1700 17.0 20 25 139 50 204
12 PM07.1750 17.5 20 25 142 50 207
13 PM07.1800 18.0 25 32 146 56 223
TX1819T15
14 PM07.1850 18.5 25 32 150 56 226
15 PM07.1900 19.0 25 32 154 56 230
16 PM07.1950 19.5 25 32 157 56 233
17 PM07.2000 20.0 25 32 159 56 234
TX2021T20
18 PM07.2050 20.5 25 32 163 56 238
19 PM07.2100 21.0 25 32 167 56 242
20 PM07.2150 21.5 25 32 170 56 244
21 PM07.2200 22.0 25 32 174 56 248
TX2223T20
22 PM07.2250 22.5 25 32 178 56 251
23 PM07.2300 23.0 25 32 182 56 255
24 PM07.2350 23.5 25 32 185 56 258
25 PM07.2400 24.0 32 37 189 60 270
TX2425T20
26 PM07.2450 24.5 32 37 193 60 273
27 PM07.2500 25.0 32 37 197 60 277
28 PM07.2550 25.5 32 37 200 60 280
29 PM07.2600 26.0 32 37 202 60 281
TX2627T25
30 PM07.2650 26.5 32 37 205 60 284
31 PM07.2700 27.0 32 37 209 60 288
32 PM07.2750 27.5 32 37 214 60 292
33 PM07.2800 28.0 32 37 217 60 295
TX2829T25
34 PM07.2850 28.5 32 37 220 60 298
35 PM07.2900 29.0 32 37 226 60 303
36 PM07.2950 29.5 32 37 229 60 306
37 PM07.3000 30.0 32 37 232 60 309
TX3031T25
38 PM07.3050 30.5 32 37 238 60 314
39 PM07.3100 31.0 32 37 239 60 315
40 PM07.3150 31.5 32 37 246 60 322
8
misura / unit: mm
PM07
PUNTA MODULARE CON FORO REFRIGERANTE 7xD
modular drill 7xd with internal coolant hole
GRUPPO
INSERTI
CODICE
ARTICOLO DIAMETRO STOCK
group of
insert article no diameter stock
D /
1
PMX1.1200A 12.00
PMX1.1210A 12.10
PMX1.1220A 12.20
PMX1.1230A 12.30
2
PMX1.1250A 12.50
PMX1.1260A 12.60
PMX1.1270A 12.70
PMX1.1280A 12.80
PMX1.1290A 12.90
3
PMX1.1300A 13.00
PMX1.1310A 13.10
PMX1.1320A 13.20
PMX1.1349A 13.49
4
PMX1.1350A 13.50
PMX1.1360A 13.60
PMX1.1370A 13.70
PMX1.1380A 13.80
PMX1.1389A 13.89
5
PMX1.1400A 14.00
PMX1.1410A 14.10
PMX1.1420A 14.20
PMX1.1429A 14.29
PMX1.1430A 14.30
PMX1.1440A 14.40
6
PMX1.1450A 14.50
PMX1.1460A 14.60
PMX1.1468A 14.68
PMX1.1480A 14.80
7
PMX1.1500A 15.00
PMX1.1508A 15.08
PMX1.1510A 15.10
PMX1.1520A 15.20
PMX1.1530A 15.30
PMX1.1548A 15.48
8
PMX1.1550A 15.50
PMX1.1560A 15.60
PMX1.1570A 15.70
PMX1.1580A 15.80
PMX1.1587A 15.87
misura / unit: mm
PMX1
9
PMX1 INSERTI PER PUNTA MODULARE

 o
n
 r
eq
u
es
t
GRUPPO
INSERTI
CODICE
ARTICOLO DIAMETRO STOCK
group of
insert article no diameter stock
D /
9
PMX1.1600A 16.00
PMX1.1609A 16.09
PMX1.1620A 16.20
PMX1.1627A 16.27
PMX1.1630A 16.30
10
PMX1.1650A 16.50
PMX1.1667A 16.67
PMX1.1680A 16.80
11
PMX1.1700A 17.00
PMX1.1707A 17.07
PMX1.1746A 17.46
12
PMX1.1750A 17.50
PMX1.1780A 17.80
PMX1.1786A 17.86
13
PMX1.1800A 18.00
PMX1.1826A 18.26
14
PMX1.1850A 18.50
PMX1.1865A 18.65
PMX1.1880A 18.80
15
PMX1.1900A 19.00
PMX1.1905A 19.05
PMX1.1927A 19.27
PMX1.1945A 19.45
16
PMX1.1950A 19.50
PMX1.1980A 19.80
PMX1.1984A 19.84
17
PMX1.2000A 20.00
PMX1.2024A 20.24
18
PMX1.2050A 20.50
PMX1.2064A 20.64
PMX1.2070A 20.70
19
PMX1.2100A 21.00
PMX1.2103A 21.03
PMX1.2143A 21.43
20
PMX1.2150A 21.50
PMX1.2170A 21.70
PMX1.2183A 21.83
21
PMX1.2200A 22.00
PMX1.2222A 22.22
10
misura / unit: mm
PMX1
PMX1 INSERTI PER PUNTA MODULARE

 o
n
 r
eq
u
es
t
GRUPPO
INSERTI
CODICE
ARTICOLO DIAMETRO STOCK
group of
insert article no diameter stock
D /
22
PMX1.2250A 22.50
PMX1.2262A 22.62
PMX1.2270A 22.70
23
PMX1.2300A 23.00
PMX1.2302A 23.02
PMX1.2342A 23.42
24
PMX1.2350A 23.50
PMX1.2370A 23.70
PMX1.2381A 23.81
25
PMX1.2400A 24.00
PMX1.2421A 24.21
26
PMX1.2450A 24.50
PMX1.2461A 24.61
PMX1.2470A 24.70
27
PMX1.2500A 25.00
PMX1.2540A 25.40
28
PMX1.2550A 25.50
PMX1.2567A 25.67
PMX1.2570A 25.70
PMX1.2580A 25.80
29
PMX1.2600A 26.00
PMX1.2619A 26.19
30
PMX1.2650A 26.50
PMX1.2659A 26.59
PMX1.2699A 26.99
31 PMX1.2700A 27.00
32
PMX1.2750A 27.50
PMX1.2778A 27.78
33
PMX1.2800A 28.00
PMX1.2818A 28.18
34
PMX1.2850A 28.50
PMX1.2858A 28.58
35
PMX1.2900A 29.00
PMX1.2937A 29.37
36
PMX1.2950A 29.50
PMX1.2977A 29.77
37
PMX1.3000A 30.00
PMX1.3016A 30.16
GRUPPO
INSERTI
CODICE
ARTICOLO DIAMETRO STOCK
group of
insert article no diameter stock
D /
38
PMX1.3050A 30.50
PMX1.3056A 30.56
PMX1.3096A 30.96
39 PMX1.3100A 31.00
40
PMX1.3150A 31.50
PMX1.3175A 31.75
11
NOTES
12
 AV = mm/min